
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Oklahoma State  281  278  285       844  -8 
3  2  2   Illinois 284  278  290       852  E 
2  3  3   UNLV 282  293  292       867  +15 
4  4  4   Northwestern 292  291  285       868  +16 
6  5  5   Texas Tech 297  288  285       870  +18 
5  6  6   Penn State 293  295  289       877  +25 

10  7  7   Michigan State 303  290  291       884  +32 
7  8  8   Wake Forest 299  296  292       887  +35 

T8  11  9   Louisville 300  306  292       898  +46 
11  10  T10   Tennessee 306  298  296       900  +48 
T8  9  T10   Jacksonville  300  301  299       900  +48 
13  12  12   Yale  312  302  300       914  +62 
12  13  13   Cleveland State  309  310  310       929  +77 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T41 75   Chase Roswall  Tennessee   80  80       160  +18   
T9 1   Kyle Mueller *  Michigan  73   69  66       208  -5   
T1 T2   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  71   68  71       210  -3   
T1 T2   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  70   69  71       210  -3   
T1 T4   Nick Hardy  Illinois  71   68  72       211  -2   
T5 T4   Hurly Long  Texas Tech  70   70  71       211  -2   
T17 T4   Ryan Lumsden  Northwestern  75   70  66       211  -2   
T11 T7   Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  73   70  69       212  -1   
T11 T7   Adam Blomme  Texas Tech  73   70  69       212  -1   
T11 9   Bryan Baumgarten  Illinois  74   69  70       213  E   
T7 T10   Dylan Meyer  Illinois  71   70  73       214  +1   
T11 T10   Garrick Higgo  UNLV  69   74  71       214  +1   
T1 T10   Michael Feagles  Illinois  68   71  75       214  +1   
T7 T13   Kristoffer Ventura  Oklahoma State  70   71  74       215  +2   
T9 T13   Shintaro Ban  UNLV  71   71  73       215  +2   
T5 T13   Harry Hall  UNLV  70   70  75       215  +2   
T22 T16   Dylan Wu  Northwestern  75   71  70       216  +3   
T25 T16   Cole Miller  Penn State  74   73  69       216  +3   
T17 18   JD Hughes  Penn State  71   74  72       217  +4   
T15 19   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  70   74  74       218  +5   
T17 T20   Everton Hawkins  Northwestern  72   73  74       219  +6   
T33 T20   Cameron Young  Wake Forest  72   78  69       219  +6   
T25 T20   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  76   71  72       219  +6   
T22 T20   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  76   70  73       219  +6   
T22 T24   Kaleb Johnson  Michigan State  73   73  74       220  +7   
T17 T24   Michael Sharp  Michigan State  77   68  75       220  +7   
T17 T24   Raul Pereda  Jacksonville  72   73  75       220  +7   
T25 T24   Alex Schaake *  Iowa  73   74  73       220  +7   
T28 T28   Charles Huntzinger  Penn State  73   75  73       221  +8   
T15 T28   Lorenzo Scalise  Tennessee  73   71  77       221  +8   
T48 T30   James Piot  Michigan State  76   76  70       222  +9   
T33 T30   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  77   73  72       222  +9   
T41 T30   Simon Zach  Louisville  76   75  71       222  +9   
T33 T30   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  74   76  72       222  +9   
T28 T34   Ryan Davis  Penn State  75   73  75       223  +10   
T33 T34   Will Bernstein  Yale  76   74  73       223  +10   
T30 T34   Matt Naumec *  Boston College  77   72  74       223  +10   
T41 T37   Jack Trent  UNLV  73   78  73       224  +11   
T41 T37   Michael Sakane  Jacksonville  76   75  73       224  +11   
T30 T37   Brayden Garrison  Tennessee  75   74  75       224  +11   
T30 T37   Rhys Nevin-Wharton  Tennessee  76   73  75       224  +11   
T48 T37   James Nicholas  Yale  79   73  72       224  +11   
T33 42   Sam Triplett  Northwestern  73   77  75       225  +12   
T64 T43   Sandy Scott  Texas Tech  81   75  70       226  +13   

T41 T43   Fredrik Nilehn  Texas Tech  78   73  75       226  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T56 T43   David Kocher *  Maryland  77   77  72       226  +13   
T41 T46   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  75   76  76       227  +14   
T33 T46   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  72   78  77       227  +14   
T48 T46   Eduardo Carrete  Jacksonville  76   76  75       227  +14   
T56 T46   Daniel Wetterich *  Ohio State  79   75  73       227  +14   
T33 T46   Jules Blakely  Cleveland State  75   75  77       227  +14   
T48 51   Devin Morley  Louisville  75   77  76       228  +15   
T56 T52   Charlie Green  Michigan State  77   77  75       229  +16   
T54 T52   Sam Uhland  Jacksonville  76   77  76       229  +16   
T56 T52   Henry Cassriel  Yale  78   76  75       229  +16   
T61 T52   Peter Knade *  Maryland  81   74  74       229  +16   
T48 T52   Jacob Poore *  Northern Kentucky  75   77  77       229  +16   
T48 T57   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  75   77  78       230  +17   
66 T57   John Murphy  Louisville  79   78  73       230  +17   

T54 59   Ivan Ramirez  Texas Tech  76   77  78       231  +18   
T61 T60   Alec Bard  Penn State  79   76  78       233  +20   
68 T60   Patrick Flavin *  Miami University(OH)  81   78  74       233  +20   

T64 62   Lee Detmer  Wake Forest  78   78  78       234  +21   
T33 63   Justin Kim  UNLV  72   78  85       235  +22   
T61 T64   Zak Supelak  Cleveland State  77   78  81       236  +23   
T41 T64   Zach Schroeder *  Fort Wayne  75   76  85       236  +23   
69 66   Anton Krecic  Cleveland State  80   81  76       237  +24   
67 67   Eoin Leonard  Yale  79   79  80       238  +25   

T70 68   Blake Prince  Cleveland State  86   76  77       239  +26   
T72 T69   Nick Wilkins *  Morehead State Univ  79   84  79       242  +29   
T70 T69   Joey Krecic  Cleveland State  77   85  80       242  +29   
75 71   Aaeri Krishnan  Jacksonville  82   86  80       248  +35   

72   Trevor Johnson  Louisville     76       76  +5   
T73   Sean Yi  Yale     80       80  +9   
T73   Jake Meenhorst  Tennessee  82     69       151  +9   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma State 281 278 285 844

T2 Matthew Wolff (2) 70 69 71 210

T2 Zach Bauchou (3) 71 68 71 210

T7 Viktor Hovland (1) 73 70 69 212

T13 Kristoffer Ventura (4) 70 71 74 215

19 Austin Eckroat (5) 70 74 74 218

2 Illinois 284 278 290 852

T4 Nick Hardy (1) 71 68 72 211

9 Bryan Baumgarten (2) 74 69 70 213

T10 Michael Feagles (3) 68 71 75 214

T10 Dylan Meyer (4) 71 70 73 214

T46 Giovanni Tadiotto (5) 75 76 76 227

3 UNLV 282 293 292 867

T10 Garrick Higgo (4) 69 74 71 214

T13 Shintaro Ban (1) 71 71 73 215

T13 Harry Hall (2) 70 70 75 215

T37 Jack Trent (3) 73 78 73 224

63 Justin Kim (5) 72 78 85 235

4 Northwestern 292 291 285 868

T4 Ryan Lumsden (2) 75 70 66 211

T16 Dylan Wu (1) 75 71 70 216

T20 Everton Hawkins (4) 72 73 74 219

42 Sam Triplett (3) 73 77 75 225

T46 Eric McIntosh (5) 72 78 77 227

5 Texas Tech 297 288 285 870

T4 Hurly Long (2) 70 70 71 211

T7 Adam Blomme (5) 73 70 69 212

T43 Fredrik Nilehn (1) 78 73 75 226

T43 Sandy Scott (3) 81 75 70 226

59 Ivan Ramirez (4) 76 77 78 231

6 Penn State 293 295 289 877

T16 Cole Miller (1) 74 73 69 216

18 JD Hughes (3) 71 74 72 217

T28 Charles Huntzinger (2) 73 75 73 221

T34 Ryan Davis (4) 75 73 75 223

T60 Alec Bard (5) 79 76 78 233

7 Michigan State 303 290 291 884

T24 Michael Sharp (1) 77 68 75 220

T24 Kaleb Johnson (2) 73 73 74 220

T30 James Piot (3) 76 76 70 222

T30 Andrew Walker (5) 77 73 72 222

T52 Charlie Green (4) 77 77 75 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Wake Forest 299 296 292 887

T20 Paul McBride (1) 76 70 73 219

T20 Cameron Young (2) 72 78 69 219

T20 Parker Gillam (3) 76 71 72 219

T57 Eric Bae (4) 75 77 78 230

62 Lee Detmer (5) 78 78 78 234

9 Louisville 300 306 292 898

T30 Matthias Schmid (2) 74 76 72 222

T30 Simon Zach (3) 76 75 71 222

51 Devin Morley (5) 75 77 76 228

T57 John Murphy (4) 79 78 73 230

72 Trevor Johnson (6) 76 76

T10 Tennessee 306 298 296 900

T28 Lorenzo Scalise (1) 73 71 77 221

T37 Rhys Nevin-Wharton (2) 76 73 75 224

T37 Brayden Garrison (3) 75 74 75 224

T73 Jake Meenhorst (5) 82 69 151

75 Chase Roswall (6) 80 80 160

T10 Jacksonville 300 301 299 900

T24 Raul Pereda (1) 72 73 75 220

T37 Michael Sakane (3) 76 75 73 224

T46 Eduardo Carrete (2) 76 76 75 227

T52 Sam Uhland (4) 76 77 76 229

71 Aaeri Krishnan (5) 82 86 80 248

12 Yale 312 302 300 914

T34 Will Bernstein (1) 76 74 73 223

T37 James Nicholas (3) 79 73 72 224

T52 Henry Cassriel (2) 78 76 75 229

67 Eoin Leonard (4) 79 79 80 238

T73 Sean Yi (6) 80 80

13 Cleveland State 309 310 310 929

T46 Jules Blakely (4) 75 75 77 227

T64 Zak Supelak (3) 77 78 81 236

66 Anton Krecic (1) 80 81 76 237

68 Blake Prince (2) 86 76 77 239

T69 Joey Krecic (5) 77 85 80 242
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Kyle Mueller (Michigan) 73 69 66 208

T24 Alex Schaake (Iowa) 73 74 73 220

T34 Matt Naumec (Boston College) 77 72 74 223

T43 David Kocher (Maryland) 77 77 72 226

T46 Daniel Wetterich (Ohio State) 79 75 73 227

T52 Jacob Poore (Northern Kentucky ) 75 77 77 229

T52 Peter Knade (Maryland) 81 74 74 229

T60 Patrick Flavin (Miami University(OH)) 81 78 74 233

T64 Zach Schroeder (Fort Wayne) 75 76 85 236

T69 Nick Wilkins (Morehead State Univ) 79 84 79 242
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